EC, EDC  Check Valve
Female-to-Female
IN-LINE
DESCRIPTION
Check valves operate on slight differential pressure. Free flow
is permitted in the direction of the arrow, positive check in the
opposite direction.
These tough valves are ideal for general industrial and mobile

SS Stainless Steel
AVAILABLE MODEL CODES
HOW TO ORDER
Size
NPTF Thread ISO 7/1 - RS
BSP Taper
ISO 7/1 - RP
BSP Parallel
Brass Steel Stainless
Steel Steel Steel
1/8" EC10B – – ECB10S –
1/4" EC20B EC20S EC20SS ECB20S ECBP20S
3/8" EDC25B EDC25S EDC25SS ECB25S ECBP25S
1/2" EDC30B EDC30S EDC30SS ECB30S ECBP30S
3/4" EDC35B EDC35S EDC35SS ECB35S ECBP35S
1" EC40B EC40S – – –
Pipe Size A  HEX B C D orifice
1/8" 5/8
(15.9)
1-11/16
(42.9) – .188
(4.8)
1/4" 3/4
(19.1)
2
(50.8) – .250
(6.4)
3/8" 1
(25.4)
2-1/2
(63.5) – .328
(8.3)
1/2" 1-1/8
(28.6)
2-7/8
(73.1) – .359
(9.1)
3/4" 1-3/8
(35.0)
3-1/4
(82.6) – .526
(13.4)
1" 1-3/4
(44.5)
4-1/2
(114.3)
2-13/32
(61.2)
.875
(22.2)
Check
Valve Thread Size Material
A
CHECK VALVECHECK VALVE
1 2
1 2
(   ) Parentheses = Millimeters
Deltrol_InLine_Feb2014_FINAL_Layout 1  2/24/14  12:01 PM  Page 11
UK Office
5 Caulside Drive, Antrim, BT41 2DU
United Kingdom
TEL: +44 (0) 28 9448 1800
European Office
Unit 6, Saint Anthony’s Business Park, Ballymount Road, D22 VW95
Ireland
TEL: +353 (0) 1 4373653
Pneutrol International Limited sales@pneutrol.com